
LAT Session Calendar 2020 

 

 

 

Date Day Math Pak 

Study/Islamiat/G.K. 

English Urdu Test/Discussion Co-curricular 

Activities 

13/07/2020 Monday  Orientation Day All Pakistan Speech 

Competition registration 

starts from 16th July 
Guest Speaker on 17th 

July 

Super Sunday Quiz 
Episode 3 on 19th July  

14/07/2020 Tuesday Test Test  Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

15/07/2020 Wednesday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

16/07/2020 Thursday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

17/07/2020 Friday Lecture  Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

18/07/2020 Saturday Lecture  Test Lecture  Lecture  FLP 

19/07/2020 Sunday Off Off Off Off Off 
 

20/07/2020 Monday Test Test Discussion Discussion 
 

Guest Speaker 23rd 

July 
Art Gallery Season 2 

Episode 1 on 26th July 

21/07/2020 Tuesday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

22/07/2020 Wednesday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

23/07/2020 Thursday Test Test  Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

24/07/2020 Friday Lecture  Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

25/07/2020 Saturday Lecture  Test Lecture  Lecture  FLP 

26/07/2020 Sunday Off Off Off Off Off 
 

27/07/2020 Monday Test Test Discussion Discussion 
  

28/07/2020 Tuesday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

29/07/2020 Wednesday 

Eid al-Adha 

30/07/2020 Thursday 

31/08/2020 Friday 

01/08/2020 Saturday 

02/08/2020 Sunday 

03/08/2020 Monday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test  

Guest Speaker 6th 
August 

Art Gallery Season 2 

Episode 2 on 9th August 

04/08/2020 Tuesday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

05/08/2020 Wednesday TEst Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

06/08/2020 Thursday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

07/08/2020 Friday Lecture  Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

08/08/2020 Saturday Lecture  Test Lecture  Lecture  FLP 

09/08/2020 Sunday Off Off Off Off Off 
 

10/08/2020 Monday Test Test Discussion Discussion 
 

Guest Speaker 13th 
August 

Art Gallery Season 2 

Episode 3 on 16th 

August 

11/08/2020 Tuesday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

12/08/2020 Wednesday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

13/08/2020 Thursday Test Test Lecture  Lecture  Class Test 

14/08/2020 Friday Lecture  Test Lecture  Lecture  FLP 

15/08/2020 Saturday Discussion  Test Discussion Discussion 
 


